P755.B (08/15)1 pulseelectronics.com
Unshielded Drum Core Inductor
PA4305.XXXNL Series
Pulse Jack
E l e c t r o n i c s
Height: 3.2mm Max
Footprint: 6.3 x 6.3 mm Max
Current Rating: 0.2A to 6.1A
Inductance Range: 1uH to 1000uH
Electrical Specifications @ 25°C — Operating Temperature -40°C to 125°C
Pulse Part Number Inductance (uH) Rated Current (A) Max DC Resistance (mΩ) Max Package Size
PA4305.102NLT 1.0 6.1 38
PA4305.152NLT 1.5 5.5 45
PA4305.222NLT 2.2 4.35 55
PA4305.332NLT 3.3 3.5 66
PA4305.472NLT 4.7 3 81
PA4305.562NLT 5.6 2.79 88
PA4305.682NLT 6.8 2.5 108
PA4305.822NLT 8.2 2.22 140
PA4305.103NLT 10 2.1 153
PA4305.153NLT 15 1.68 225
PA4305.223NLT 22 1.38 332
PA4305.333NLT 33 1.15 472
PA4305.473NLT 47 0.95 648
PA4305.563NLT 56 0.88 870
PA4305.683NLT 68 0.8 950 6.3 x 6.3 x 3.2mm Max
PA4305.823NLT 82 0.7 1111
PA4305.104NLT 100 0.65 1258
PA4305.124NLT 120 0.6 1544
PA4305.154NLT 150 0.55 1895
PA4305.184NLT 180 0.49 2427
PA4305.224NLT 220 0.45 2756
PA4305.274NLT 270 0.39 3568
PA4305.334NLT 330 0.35 4344
PA4305.394NLT 390 0.32 5616
PA4305.474NLT 470 0.3 6341
PA4305.564NLT 560 0.26 10116
PA4305.684NLT 680 0.25 11765
PA4305.824NLT 820 0.22 12992
PA4305.105NLT 1000 0.2 14823
1,2 3
P755.B (08/15)2 pulseelectronics.com
Unshielded Drum Core Inductor
PA4305.XXXNL Series